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TOURNAMENT BETTING STATS

Player TURNOVER %

11,13%

7,25%

5,33%

3,28%

3,34%

Kylian Mbappe

Vinicius Junior

Jude Bellingham

Harry Kane

Ousmane Dembele

TOP 5 Players by turnover  * *

Player BETS %

6,75%

6,11%

5,67%

3,46%

4,33%

Kylian Mbappe

Harry Kane

Jude Bellingham

Vinicius Junior

Lautaro Martinez

TOP 5 Players by bets  * *

Market TURNOVER %

28,93%

20,26%

19,77%

2,9%

3,62%

1x2

Handicap

Draw no bet

Total

Double chance

TOP 5 Markets by turnover  * *

TEAM BETS %

13,5%

12,1%

11,5%

8,1%

10,4%

Manchester City

FC Barcelona

Bayern Munich

Real Madrid

Paris Saint Germain

TOP 5 Teams by bets *

Market BETS %

42,32%

13,76%

6,25%

2,72%

5,27%

1x2

Total

Double chance

Both teams to score

1st half - total

TOP 5 Markets by bets  * *

*   from  all team  markets

**   from  all PLAYER markets

Data from  the  BETBY Partner  Network

TEAM TURNOVER %

13,5%

12,1%

11,5%

8,1%

10,4%

Manchester City

FC Barcelona

Bayern Munich

Real Madrid

Paris Saint Germain

TOP 5 Teams by turnover *
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Tournament Event

Dortmund - Real Madrid 4,88%

BETS %

3,76%

Turnover %

UEFA Champions League

BET BUILDER SHARE 

Event Live Bets %

25,61% 74,39%

Prematch Bets %

32,76%

Live Turnover %

67,24%

Prematch Turnover %

Dortmund - Real Madrid

LIVE/PREMATCH ️

PLAYER Bets %

25,80%

11,60%

10,76%

4,47%

3,52%

2,78%

8,40%

3,09%

2,76%

3,67%

31,51%

6,08%

11,42%

2,50%

2,04%

2,11%

8,41%

1,98%

2,81%

4,40%

Turnover %

Vinicius Junior

Rodrygo

Niclas Fullkrug

Jadon Sancho

Emre Can

Toni Kroos

Jude Bellingham

Federico Valverde

Daniel Carvajal

Eduardo Camavinga

Top 10 Players Event: Dortmund - Real Madrid

Data from  the  BETBY Partner  Network



THE FINAL
C H A P T E R  4

10

Market Bets %

53,11%

7,02%

4,76%

2,63%

3,18%

35,91%

10,46%

10,23%

1,04%

1,65%

Turnover %

1x2

Total

Both teams to score

Which team will win the final

Correct score

Top 5 Markets (Match) Event: Dortmund - Real Madrid

Market Bets %

35,58%

27,09%

20,92%

2,69%

7,54%

37,74%

23,04%

16,04%

5,31%

4,35%

Turnover %

Player shots on goal (incl. overtime)

Player goals (incl. overtime)

Player assists (incl. overtime)

Player cards (incl. overtime)

Player shots (incl. overtime)

Top 5 Markets (Players) Event: Dortmund - Real Madrid

TEAM

Real Madrid

Dortmund

64,74%

35,26%

Bets%

74,52%

25,48%

Turnover %

Share by team ️ Event: Dortmund - Real Madrid

Courtois saves an 
excellent by Adeyemi

Courtois saves a long

shot by Sabitzer

Adeyemi with another

goal scoring opportunity 
for Dortmund

Fulkrug hits the bar

for Dortmund

Vinicius scores

second goal

Carvajal opens the score 
sheet for Real Madrid

21:00 Times displayed in CET 22:42

Data from  the  BETBY Partner  Network


