

#### CHAPTER 3

# **TOURNAMENT BETTING STATS**

# **TOP 5 TEAMS BY TURNOVER \***

TEAM	TURNOVER %
Manchester City	13,5%
FC Barcelona	12,1%
Real Madrid	11,5%
Bayern Munich	10,4%
Paris Saint Germain	8,1%

#### **TOP 5 TEAMS BY BETS \***

ТЕАМ	BETS %
Manchester City	13,5%
FC Barcelona	12,1%
Real Madrid	11,5%
Bayern Munich	10,4%
Paris Saint Germain	8,1%

### **TOP 5 PLAYERS BY TURNOVER \* \***

PLAYER	TURNOVER %
Kylian Mbappe	11,13%
Vinicius Junior	7,25%
Harry Kane	5,33%
Jude Bellingham	3,34%
Ousmane Dembele	3,28%

### **TOP 5 MARKETS BY TURNOVER \*\***

MARKET	TURNOVER %
1x2	28,93%
Handicap	20,26%
Total	19,77%
Draw no bet	3,62%
Double chance	2,9%

# TOP 5 PLAYERS BY BETS \*\*

PLAYER	BETS %
Kylian Mbappe	6,75%
Harry Kane	6,11%
Vinicius Junior	5,67%
Jude Bellingham	4,33%
Lautaro Martinez	3,46%

# TOP 5 MARKETS BY BETS \*\*

MARKET	BETS %
1x2	42,32%
Total	13,76%
Both teams to score	6,25%
Double chance	5,27%
1st half - total	2,72%

\* FROM ALL TEAM MARKETS

\*\* FROM ALL PLAYER MARKETS

# THE FINAL

# **BET BUILDER SHARE**

TOURNAMENT	EVENT	BETS %	TURNOVER %
UEFA Champions League	Dortmund – Real Madrid	4,88%	3,76%

# LIVE/PREMATCH

EVENT	LIVE BETS %	PREMATCH BETS %	LIVE TURNOVER %	PREMATCH TURNOVER %
Dortmund – Real Madrid	25,61%	74,39%	32,76%	67,24%

# **TOP 10 PLAYERS**

#### **Event: Dortmund - Real Madrid**

PLAYER	BETS %	TURNOVER %
Vinicius Junior	25,80%	31,51%
Rodrygo	11,60%	6,08%
Jude Bellingham	10,76%	11,42%
Niclas Fullkrug	8,40%	8,41%
Federico Valverde	4,47%	2,50%
Toni Kroos	3,67%	4,40%
Daniel Carvajal	3,52%	2,04%
Jadon Sancho	3,09%	1,98%
Eduardo Camavinga	2,78%	2,11%
Emre Can	2,76%	2,81%

# THE FINAL

# **TOP 5 MARKETS (MATCH)**

### **Event: Dortmund - Real Madrid**

MARKET	BETS %	TURNOVER %
1x2	53,11%	35,91%
Total	7,02%	10,46%
Which team will win the final	4,76%	10,23%
Both teams to score	3,18%	1,65%
Correct score	2,63%	1,04%

# **TOP 5 MARKETS (PLAYERS)**

# **Event: Dortmund - Real Madrid**

**Event: Dortmund - Real Madrid** 

MARKET	BETS %	TURNOVER %
Player shots on goal (incl. overtime)	35,58%	37,74%
Player goals (incl. overtime)	27,09%	23,04%
Player cards (incl. overtime)	20,92%	16,04%
Player assists (incl. overtime)	7,54%	4,35%
Player shots (incl. overtime)	2,69%	5,31%

## **SHARE BY TEAM**

#### TEAM **BETS**% **TURNOVER** % **Real Madrid** 64,74% 74,52% Dortmund 35,26% 25,48% Vinicius scores second goal Fulkrug hits the bar for Dortmund Adeyemi with another goal scoring opportunity for Dortmund Courtois saves an Carvajal opens the score sheet for Real Madrid excellent by Adeyemi Courtois saves a long shot by Sabitzer 21:00 22:42 **Times displayed in CET**